
Table S2. PROPKA contributions to the final pKa for Cys2 thiol group. 
	Residue
	Predicted pKa

in CBAH
	Experimental pKa

in solution
	Desolvation
	Local

Effects
	Sidechain

Hydrogen bond
	Backbone

Hydrogen bond
	Coulombic

Interaction

	CYS2
	4.20
	9.00
	2.80
	0.07
	-0.69 ASN175
	-2.35 ASP21
	1.34 ASP21

	
	
	
	
	
	-1.60 ARG18
	-2.36 ASN82
	-2.01 ARG18
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